Race Date
February 01, 2020

Overall
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Name
Ryan Kwiecinski
James Bradshaw
Will Fiesbeck
Jim Pancoast
Zac Bascom
David Jablonski
Allen Reed
Thea Strand
Sasda Ehling
Nolan Adent
Brian Reed
Sarah Saylor
Tara Sabo
Paul Wells
Michael O'Hearn
Jim Schulte
Troy Barber
Greg Adent
Steve Hunding
Chad Bright
Joshua Leonard
Taylor Hatfield
Shanna Kautzmann
Beau Deja
Chad Milletics
Jason Sweet
Erica Walsh
Michele Carey
Janet Richmond
Robert Scheff
Jonathan Hagner
Iris Hill
Kapil Ayyawar
Martha Bertsch
Alison Adkins
Ruth Kautzmann
Salina Halliday
Karl Kroening
Larry Hoskins
Jennifer Garrity
Jamie Popp
Evan Wahl
Joseph Daly
Melissa Glenn
renee Borah
John Sordyc
Patricia Conroy

2020 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

St Joseph Ml
St Joseph Ml
Coloma M
Saint Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Coloma Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Palos Park IL
Perry Ml
StJoseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
St Joseph Ml
Elkhart IN
Saint Joseph Ml
St Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
St Joseph Ml
South Bend IN

Paw Paw Ml
White Pigeon Ml

Saint Joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Elkhart IN

St Joseph Ml

Saint joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Berrien springs Ml
Arlington Heights IL
St Joseph Ml

South Bend IN
St Joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

885

890

879

889
3942
3989
4026
4042

887
3929
4027

883
4029
4056
4015
4033
3940
3927

888

876
4003
3983
3992
3963
4008
4044
4054
3952

898
4030
3978

891
3937

892
3931
3991
3980
3999
3985
3973
4019
4053

894
3974
3947

899
3959

45
33
15
35
20
31
54
38
33
11
44
39
39
51
59
37
16
49
41
36
32
26
49
38
45
34
42
62
60
50
17
24
35
38
32
14
32
52
40
46
20
23
30
42
48
31
38

M
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Open
30-34
15-19
35-39
20-24
30-34
50-54
Open
30-34
11-14
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
35-39
15-19
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
40-44
60-64
60-64
50-54
15-19
20-24
35-39
35-39
30-34
11-14
30-34
50-54
40-44
45-49
20-24
20-24
30-34
40-44
45-49
30-34
35-39

Time Pace
18:32.7 5:59/M
18:33.2 5:59/M
19:40.4 6:21/M
19:55.2 6:26/M
21:01.9 6:47/M
21:02.7 6:47/M
21:22.3 6:54/M
21:35.8 6:58/M
22:05.1 7:07/M
22:18.3 7:12IM
22:23.9 7:14/M
22:48.6 7:21/M
23:05.7 7:27IM
23:08.9 7:28/M
23:18.8 7:31/M
23:37.1 7:37/M
23:37.5 7:37IM
23475 7:41/M
24:19.7 7:51/M
24:21.2 7:51/M
24:22.7 7:52/M
24:35.4 7:56/M
24:41.2 7:58/M
24:47.7 8:00/M
24:57.6 8:03/M
25:45.2 8:18/M
25:49.0 8:20/M
25:52.8 8:21/M
25:55.5 8:22/M
25:56.1 8:22/M
26:09.8 8:26/M
26:11.9 8:27/M
26:16.5 8:29/M
26:25.2 8:31/M
26:26.2 8:32/M
26:28.5 8:32/M
26:36.3 8:35/M
26:46.8 8:38/M
26:50.4 8:40/M
26:53.9 8:41/M
27.04.4 8:44/M
27:04.6 8:44/M
27:05.3 8:44/M
27:11.4 8:46/M
27:215 8:50/M
27:24.5 8:51/M
27:29.1 8:52/M

02/01/2020 11:23:27



Race Date
February 01, 2020

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Ralph Weedon
Allison Brindley
Jessica Austin
Ariel Smith
Lindsay Fiesbeck
Sarah Adkins-Beck
Doreena Dunning
David Coulston
William Wilczynski
Eddy Cole
Barbara Chupp-Grove
Lauren Hunsberger
Steven Wolff
Bethany Hagner
Sue Brown Nickerson
Kara Hunsberger
Brian Hanna
Douglas Babcock
Kathy Hilbrich
Karen Schwelnus
Mike Wilford
Tabitha Hasbrouck
Catherine Montgomery
Jordan Pallo
Rachael Large
Ashley Wilford
Joshua Saylor
Grace Morris
Carly Schwelnus
Jesse Boomsliter
Stephanie Shidler
Neika Smessaert
Skye Prichard
Dan Barber
Leigh Szara
Tammy Barkovich
Miclehele Davis
cynthia schlipp
Jordan Davis
Sharon King
Jericho Mannino
Kirt Fiesbeck
Ramona Adent
Joshua Belcher
Robinn Van Fleet
Maria Churchill
Kathleen Morris

2020 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

Niles Ml
Watervliet Ml
LaPorte IN

Stevensville Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Paw Paw MI
Lakeville IN
White Pigeon Ml
Valparaiso IN
Paw Paw MI
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Chesterton IN
South Bend IN
Watervliet Ml
Sawyer M
Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Watervliet Ml

Stevensville Ml
South Bend IN
Benton Harbor Ml
Plymouth IN
Bremen IN

La Porte IN
Perry Ml

Fort Wayne IN

saint joseph Ml
Stevensville MI
Saint Joseph Ml
Baroda M

St Joseph Ml
Fort Wayne IN
Rockford MI
Stevensville Ml
Stevensville MI

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4055
3949
3936

882

877
3932
3964
3960

886
3957
3955
3987
4062
3977
3950
3986
3981
3938
3984
4035
4059
3982
4010
4016
4001
4058

884
4012
4034
3946
4036
4038
4022
3939
4045

881

897
4031
3962
3996
4006

878
3930
3945
4052
3956
4013

50
33
35
28
42
42
60
66
55
38
60
11
55
23
59
43
43
51
66
63
40
30
34
25
25
32
12
15
36
32
44
44
29
46
35
52
50
52

8
59
38
49
49
36
56
52
46

M
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50-54
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
40-44
60-64
65-69
55-59
35-39
60-64
11-14
55-59
20-24
55-59
40-44
40-44
50-54
65-69
60-64
40-44
30-34
30-34
25-29
25-29
30-34
11-14
15-19
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
25-29
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
50-54
1-10
55-59
35-39
45-49
45-49
35-39
55-59
50-54
45-49

Time Pace
27:29.5 8:52/M
27:32.8 8:53/M
28:03.8 9:03/M
28:08.7 9:05/M
28:21.8 9:09/M
28:36.3 9:14/M
28:37.9 9:14/M
28:40.7 9:15/M
28:51.3 9:18/M
28:54.5 9:20/M
29:02.8 9:22/M
29:15.8 9:26/M
29:28.5 9:31/M
29:33.9 9:32/M
29:42.1 9:35/M
30:06.6 9:43/M
30:12.1 9:45/M
30:12.4 9:45/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
31:15.9 10:05/M
31:20.0 10:06/M
31:23.4 10:08/M
31:27.5 10:09/M
31:36.1 10:12/M
31:37.8 10:12/M
31:45.7 10:15/M
32:00.5 10:20/M
32:18.8 10:25/M
32:24.6 10:27/M
32:26.1 10:28/M
32:37.2 10:31/M
32:37.8 10:32/M
32:49.5 10:35/M
33:33.3 10:49/M
33:42.2 10:52/M
33:53.1 10:56/M
34:37.2 11:10/M
34:50.5 11:14/M
35:07.8 11:20/M
36:31.0 11:47/M
36:31.7 11:47/M
36:56.8 11:55/M
37:19.6 12:02/M
37:23.0 12:04/M
37:25.3 12:04/M
37:25.4 12:04/M
37:31.6 12:06/M

02/01/2020 11:23:28



Race Date
February 01, 2020

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name
Stephani Newland
Natalie Goforth
Amanda Kesterke
Stephenie Schuler
Hunter Lipke
Abbie Poisson
Laura Bukowski
Michael Anthony
Heather Cole
Mary Ann Adent
Cathleen Knauf
David Ferency
Chris Wipper
Levi Thomas
Brian Thomas
Michele Codoen
Blaise Adams
Ryan Kamer
Ryer Triezenberg
Lisa Triezenberg
Tom Poyser
Angie Poyser
Katie Boyer
Rachel Eaton
Allison Freehling
Pervin Taleyarkhan
Meher Taleyarkhan
Braylen Young
Marcie McAndrew
Patti Stoelting
Berry Mishler

2020 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

New Carlisle IN
New Carlisle IN
BENTON HARBOR
Sturgis Ml
Joliet IL
Indianapolis IN
StJohn IN

St John IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN
St Joseph Ml
Bridgman Ml
Bridgman Ml

Grand Rapids Ml
Hudsonville M
Schererville IN
Schererville IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Stevensville M
Stevensville Ml
Union Pier MI
St Joseph Ml
Lafayette IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN
Scotts Ml

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4014
3975
3994
4032
4004
4018
3951
3935
3958
3928
3998
3968
4060
4049
4048

895
3926
3990
4051
4050
4021
4020
3948
3965
3970
4047
4046
4063
4007
4041
4009

39
38
27
23

9
39
41
37
38
76
66
76
37
10
41
68
17
29
11
39
45
45
40
30
34
33
26

6
57
41
43
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35-39
35-39
25-29
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1-10

: 35-39

40-44
35-39
35-39
75-99
65-69
75-99
35-39
1-10
40-44
65-69
15-19
25-29
11-14
35-39
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
25-29
1-10
55-59
40-44

1 40-44

Time Pace
37:53.1 12:13/M
37:53.6 12:13/M
38:22.2 12:23/M
39:00.1 12:35/M
39:07.7 12:37/M
39:28.7 12:44/M
39:50.2 12:51/M
39:50.7 12:51/M
40:15.3 12:59/M
40:35.2 13:06/M
41:21.7 13:21/M
42:02.6 13:34/M
42:23.2 13:40/M
42:38.0 13:45/M
43:22.3 13:59/M
46:13.5 14:55/M
47.02.9 15:11/M
47:04.1 15:11/M
47:31.7 15:20/M
47:32.7 15:20/M
50:07.9 16:10/M
50:08.2 16:10/M
50:25.6 16:16/M
50:25.7 16:16/M
50:26.4 16:16/M
50:32.6 16:18/M
50:34.3 16:19/M
52:34.1 16:57/M
52:35.7 16:58/M
52:37.5 16:59/M
54:18.0 17:31/M

02/01/2020 11:23:29



